Infineon Technologies - CY7C63001C-PXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

Transitions
N * T PERIOD + T xJR1
10.0  Ordering Information
Ordering Code
EPROM
Size
Number
of GPIO
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
CY7C63001C-PXC 4KB 12 P5 20-Pin (300-Mil) PDIP Lead-free Commercial
CY7C63001C-SXC 4KB 12 S5 20-Pin (300-Mil) SOIC Lead-free Commercial
CY7C63001C-SXCT 4KB 12 S5 20-Pin (300-Mil) SOIC Lead-free Tape
reel
Commercial
CY7C63101C-QXC 4KB 16 Q13 24-Pin (150-Mil) QSOP Lead-free Commercial
CY7C63001C-XC 4KB 16 - DIE Form Lead-free Commercial
 CY7C63001C
CY7C63101C
Document #: 38-08026  Rev. *B Page 25 of 28
11.0  Package Diagrams